IZTIOMNAOIKOZ ATQNAZ EIPHNHZ & ®IAIAZ 2016
®AAHPO — BAOY MEGANSQN — ®AAHPO

08/10/2016 - 09/10/2016

Mpos e/oer €4

Z /-

FINAL GENERAL RESULTS

Category : ORC CLUB

I TP S IS S T W P

1 erez |ORC CLUB 3 | DE MALOV | IOANNIS GIAPALAKTS | HORC 2 |
' 2 \ GRE1529 \ ORC CLUB 2 ‘ THALASSINOS AETOS ‘ ANASTASIOS TOULAS ‘ NAOEF ‘ 4 ‘ 2 6 |
\ 3 \ GRE920 \ ORC CLUB 2 ‘ ANNA MARIA II ‘ ANTONIS GIANNAKOPOULOS ‘ NAOEF ‘ 5 ‘ 3 5

4 | GRE741 ORC CLUB 2 ALMYRA ELEFTHERIOS KANTZAVELOS NOEF 1 D3NZF 33

5 | GRE1301 ORC CLUB 2 ANEMOS PANAGIOTIS PLESSAS NOTK 3 D3|\fF 35

6 | GRE1880 ORC CLUB 1 APIDALOS NAFS PAVLOS KOURKOULOS NOE 6 [)3,\%5 38

7 | GRE1353 ORC CLUB 1 AFROESSA KONSTANTINOS GRETSOS NAOB 7 D3|\fF 39

8 | GRE2004 ORC CLUB 1 TOMAHAWK PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS NOTK 8 D3|\fF 40

9 | GRE136 ORC CLUB 2 ALKYON GEORGIOS LOUNDRAS NAOB 9 | 2o 41

10 | GRE1555 ORC CLUB 2 MYTHOS ALKAIOS METAXAS IOP-DEI 10 D3|\fF 42

11 | GRE1063 ORC CLUB 2 ONEIRO CHRISTIAN TESCH NOEF 11 Sﬁs 43

12 | GRE1281 ORC CLUB 1 MANOULI TOO ALEXANDROS THEODORIDIS NOTK 12 D3|3F 44

13 | GRE1524 ORC CLUB 3 KATE MARY V DIMITRIOS VLAHAKOS SEANATK 13 D3|\fF 45

14 | GRE90S ORC CLUB 1 NAUTILUS VI DIMITRIS KOUTSOUKOS NOEF 14 D3NZF 46
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[ Pos | saitnr. || class | vae | saper ] _ow | 1| 2 o
32

15 | GRE49064 |ORCCLUB2 | CALYPSO EVAGELLOS SARASITIS NAOB 15 | ge | 47
16 |GRE1198  |ORCCLUB2 | ILIADA DIMITRIS BAXEVANIDIS SEANATK 16 | or | 48
17 | GRE922 ORCCLUB2 | PELISSIMA GIORGOS NATSIS 10P 17 g2 49
18 |GRE49542 |ORCCLUB2 | ANNA MIHALIS RIZOS NOEF 18 g2 50
19 |GRE1290  |ORCCLUB1 | GIORGIO - FURUNO - ONDECK NIKOS GARDIKIS NOPF 19 | 22 st
20 |GRE1430 | ORCCLUB1 | TO KEFI MAS THEODOROS YUVANOGLOU NAOB 0 | 2w
21 | GRE1001 ORCCLUB3 | PELAISIOS EMMANOUIL VRETTOS IOP DEI 2 | gL s3
22 | GRE1193 ORCCLUB3 | KYMOII STYLIANOS KAPELLAS SEANATK 2 | 22 s
23 | GRES19 ORCCLUB1 | SAINT GEORGE VASILIOS KALOPISIS SEANAD PERAMATOS B | g | s
24 |GRE1739  |ORCCLUB3 | JULIANNA IOANNIS SAMARTZIS NAOEF 24 | go | 56
25 | GRE1491 ORCCLUB3 | IVILATO STEFANOS KOMITOPOULOS 10P 25 | oS
26 |GRE1370  |ORCCLUB2 | ATHINA PANAGIOTIS ALISANDRATOS NAOB 26 | 2 | 58
27 | GRE4918  |ORCCLUB3 | ELEONORA GEORGIOS DOUMAS NAOEF 27 | g5
28 | GREL121 ORCCLUB3 | ATHINA STEFANOS GIANNAKAKIS NOTK oo | oo | e
29 | GRE1315 ORCCLUB3 | GIOS TOU ANEMOU KONSTANTINOS MOURATIDIS NO KIATOU 32 | 32 64

DNC | DNC
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32
30 GRE328 ORC CLUB 3 MARA GEORGIOS DIMAKARAKOS NOEF DNC DNC 64
31 | GRE49687 ORC CLUB 2 ANNA KATERINA GIORGOS VAMIALIS NOPF ;,\IZF D3I\IZC 64
(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.1 Date : 10/10/2016 09:17:41
FINAL GENERAL RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : ORCCLUB 1
Date : 08/10/2016 Start Time : 10:44:00 Distance : 25 Coefficient : 1 Offshore Performance Line
GRE1880 | ORC CLUB 1 | APIDALOS NAFS PAVLOS KOURKOULOS NO 14:08:13 03:24:13 00:00:00
2 | GRE1353 |ORC CLUB 1 | AFROESSA KONSTANTINOS GRETSOS NAOB 14:20:27 03:36:27 00:00:11 2
3 | GRE2004 | ORC CLUB 1 | TOMAHAWK PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS NOTK 14:12:03 03:28:03 00:00:24 3
4 | GRE1281 |ORC CLUB 1 | MANOULI TOO ALEXANDROS THEODORIDIS | NOTK 14:18:33 03:34:33 00:01:39 4
5 GRE908 ORC CLUB 1 | NAUTILUS VI DIMITRIS KOUTSOUKQOS NOEF 14:29:02 03:45:02 00:02:24 5
6 GRE1290 | ORC CLUB 1 | GIORGIO - FURUNO - ONDECK | NIKOS GARDIKIS NOPF 14:32:39 03:48:39 00:06:29 6
7 GRE1430 | ORC CLUB 1 | TO KEFI MAS THEODOROS YUVANOGLOU NAOB 14:22:24 03:38:24 00:07:27 7
8 GRE819 ORC CLUB 1 | SAINT GEORGE VASILIOS KALOPISIS SEANAD PERAMATOS 14:39:23 03:55:23 00:10:38 8

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.1 Date : 10/10/2016 09:46:53
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Z /-

FINAL GENERAL RESULTS

Class : ORC CLUB 2

I T S S S N S N AT

1| GRE1529 | ORC CLUB 2 | THALASSINOS AETOS | ANASTASIOS TOULAS | NAOEF = | |
2 GRES20 |ORC CLUB 2 | ANNA MARIA II | ANTONIS GIANNAKOPOULOS | NAOEF 4 2 s |
3 | GREZ4l ORC CLUB 2 ALMYRA ELEFTHERIOS KANTZAVELOS NOEF 1 o 15
4 | GRE1301 ORC CLUB 2 ANEMOS PANAGIOTIS PLESSAS NOTK 2 o 16
5 | GRE136 ORC CLUB 2 ALKYON GEORGIOS LOUNDRAS NAOB 5 o 19
6 | GREL555 ORC CLUB 2 MYTHOS ALKAIOS METAXAS IOP-DEI 6 o 20
7 | GRE1063 ORC CLUB 2 ONEIRO CHRISTIAN TESCH NOEF 7 o 21
8 | GRE49064 ORC CLUB 2 CALYPSO EVAGELLOS SARASITIS NAOB 8 o 22
9 | GRE1198 ORC CLUB 2 ILIADA DIMITRIS BAXEVANIDIS SEANATK 9 o 23
10 | GRE922 ORC CLUB 2 PELISSIMA GIORGOS NATSIS IOP 10 g 24
11 | GRE49542 ORC CLUB 2 ANNA MIHALIS RIZOS NOEF 1| o 25
12 | GRE1370 ORC CLUB 2 ATHINA PANAGIOTIS ALISANDRATOS NAOB 12 | o 26
13 | GRE49687 ORC CLUB 2 ANNA KATERINA GIORGOS VAMIALIS NOPF KoV ol 28
(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.1 Date : 10/10/2016 09:47:33
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Mps e/per €4

Z /-

FINAL GENERAL RESULTS

Class : ORC CLUB 3

I T S " IS ST AW MW AT

1 |GRe2 | ORC CLUB 3 | DE MALO V | IOANNIS GIAPALAKTS | HORC | | | |
2 | GRE1524 ORC CLUB 3 KATE MARY V DIMITRIOS VLAHAKOS SEANATK 2 Dll\}F 13
3 | GRE1001 ORC CLUB 3 PELAISIOS EMMANOUIL VRETTOS IOP DEI 3 o 14
4 | GRE1193 ORC CLUB 3 KYMO II STYLIANOS KAPELLAS SEANATK 4 o 15
5 | GRE1739 ORC CLUB 3 JULIANNA TOANNIS SAMARTZIS NAOEF 5 o 16
6 | GRE1491 ORC CLUB 3 IVILATO STEFANOS KOMITOPOULOS TOP 6 o 17
7 | GRE4918 ORC CLUB 3 ELEONORA GEORGIOS DOUMAS NAOEF 7 e 18
8 | GREL121 ORC CLUB 3 ATHINA STEFANOS GIANNAKAKIS NOTK one | ohe 22
9 | GRE1315 ORC CLUB 3 GIOS TOU ANEMOU KONSTANTINOS MOURATIDIS NO KIATOU e | e 22
10 | GRE328 ORC CLUB 3 MARA GEORGIOS DIMAKARAKOS NOEF e | one 22
(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.1 Date : 10/10/2016 09:34:18
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IZTIOMNAOIKOZ ATQNAZ EIPHNHZ & ®IAIAZ 2016
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Nps e/per €%

Z /-

FINAL RACE RESULTS : 02

Category : ORC CLUB

| Class:ORCCLUB1 | Date:09/10/2016 |  StartTime:11:04:00 | Distance: 28.5 Coefficient:1 |  Offshore Performance Line |
‘ Class : ORC CLUB 2 ‘ Date : 09/10/2016 ‘ Start Time : 11:04:00 ‘ Distance: 28.5 Coefficient : 1 ‘ Offshore Performance Line ‘
‘ Class : ORC CLUB 3 ‘ Date : 09/10/2016 ‘ Start Time : 11:04:00 ‘ Distance: 28.5 Coefficient : 1 ‘ Offshore Performance Line

s | soto | cose | voct | sioper | cb | e imo | Eapaea .| comsctna.| obe s}

|1 |GRE22 |ORCCLUB3 |DEMALOV | IOANNIS GIAPALAKIS | HORC 22227 | 11827 | 00:00:00 | | 1|
| 2 |GREI529 |ORCCLUB2 |THALASSINOS AETOS | ANASTASIOS TOULAS | NAOEF | 223501 | 113101 | 00:0450 | | 2 |
|3 [GRE920 | ORCCLUB2 |ANNAMARIAII | ANTONIS GIANNAKOPOULOS | NAOEF | 222343 | 111943 | 00:1358 | 3 |
| 4 |GRE1001 |ORCCLUB3 |PELAISIOS | EMMANOUILL VRETTOS | 10P DEI | | | [DNF | 32 |
| 4 |GRE1063 |ORCCLUB2 |ONEIRO | CHRISTIAN TESCH | NOEF | | | [DNS | 32 |
| 4 |GRE1121 |ORCCLUB3 | ATHINA | STEFANOS GIANNAKAKIS | NOTK | | | IDNC | 32 |
| 4 |GRE1193 |ORCCLUB3 |KYMOI | STYLIANOS KAPELLAS | SEANATK | | | [DNF | 32 |
| 4 |GRE1193 |ORCCLUB2 | ILIADA | DIMITRIS BAXEVANIDIS | SEANATK | | | ONF| 32
| 4 |GRE1281 |ORCCLUB1 |MANOULITOO | ALEXANDROS THEODORIDIS | NOTK | | | ONF | 32 |
| 4 |GRE1290 |ORCCLUB1 |GIORGIO - FURUNO - ONDECK | NIKOS GARDIKIS NoPF | | | ONF | 32 |
| 4 |GRE1301 |ORCCLUB2 |ANEMOS | PANAGIOTIS PLESSAS NOTK | | | [DNF | 32 |
| 4 |GRE1315 |ORCCLUB3 | GIOS TOU ANEMOU | KONSTANTINOS MOURATIDIS | NO KIATOU | | | IDNC | 32 |
| 4 |GRE1353 |ORCCLUB1 |AFROESSA | KONSTANTINOS GRETSOS | NAOB | | | [ONF | 32
| 4 |GRE136 | ORCCLUB2 | ALKYON | GEORGIOS LOUNDRAS | NAOB | | | [DNF | 32 |
| 4 |GRE1370 |ORCCLUB2 | ATHINA | PANAGIOTIS ALISANDRATOS | NAOB | | | ONF| 32
| 4 |GRE1430 |ORCCLUB1 |TO KEFLMAS | THEODOROS YUVANOGLOU | NAOB | | | ONF | 32 |
| 4 |GRE1491 |ORCCLUB3 |IVILATO | STEFANOS KOMITOPOULOS | 10P | | | ONF | 32 |
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4
4

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -

GRE1524
GRE1555
GRE1739
GRE1880
GRE2004
GRE328
GRE49064
GRE4918
GRE49542
GRE49687
GRE741
GRE819
GRES08
GRE9S22

ORC CLUB 3
ORC CLUB 2
ORC CLUB 3
ORCCLUB 1
ORC CLUB 1
ORCCLUB 3
ORC CLUB 2
ORC CLUB 3
ORC CLUB 2
ORC CLUB 2
ORC CLUB 2
ORCCLUB 1
ORC CLUB 1
ORC CLUB 2

KATE MARY V
MYTHOS
JULIANNA
APIDALOS NAFS
TOMAHAWK
MARA

CALYPSO
ELEONORA
ANNA

ANNA KATERINA
ALMYRA

SAINT GEORGE
NAUTILUS VI
PELISSIMA

Version ORC 12.1

DIMITRIOS VLAHAKOS
ALKAIOS METAXAS
IOANNIS SAMARTZIS
PAVLOS KOURKOULOS
PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS
GEORGIOS DIMAKARAKOS
EVAGELLOS SARASITIS
GEORGIOS DOUMAS
MIHALIS RIZOS

GIORGOS VAMIALIS
ELEFTHERIOS KANTZAVELOS
VASILIOS KALOPISIS
DIMITRIS KOUTSOUKOS
GIORGOS NATSIS

SEANATK
IOP-DEI
NAOEF
NOE
NOTK
NOEF
NAOB
NAOEF
NOEF
NOPF
NOEF
SEANAD PERAMATOS
NOEF
I0P

Date : 10/10/2016

DNF 32
DNF 32
DNS 32
DNF 32
DNC 32
DNF 32
DNF 32
DNF 32
DNC 32
DNF 32
DNF 32
DNF 32
DNF 32

09:17:22



12220y IZTIONMAOIKOZ ArQNAz EIPHNHZ & ®IAIAZ 2016
®AAHPO — BAGY MEOANQN — ®AAHPO
[lps e/per €4
08/10/2016 - 09/10/2016 L2
FINAL RACE RESULTS : 01 Category : ORC CLUB

‘ Class : ORCCLUB 1 ‘ Date : 08/10/2016 ‘ Start Time : 10:44:00 ‘ Distance: 25 ‘ Coefficient : 1 ‘ Offshore Performance Line ‘
‘ Class : ORC CLUB 2 ‘ Date : 08/10/2016 ‘ Start Time : 10:44:00 ‘ Distance: 25 ‘ Coefficient: 1 ‘ Offshore Performance Line ‘
‘ Class : ORC CLUB 3 ‘ Date : 08/10/2016 ‘ Start Time : 10:44:00 ‘ Distance: 25 ‘ Coefficient : 1 ‘ Offshore Performance Line ‘
2 T O ™S 8 T T T 1
1 |GREZ4L  ORCCLUB2 |ALMYRA |ELEFTHERIOS KANTZAVELOS | NOEF | 14:31:13 | 0347:13 |  00:00:00 e
| 2 |GRE22  |ORCCLUB3 |DEMALOV | IOANNIS GIAPALAKIS HORC | 14:44:53 | 04:00:53 | 00:02:42 \ 2 |
| 3 |GREI301 | ORCCLUB2 | ANEMOS | PANAGIOTIS PLESSAS NOTK | 143215 | 034815 | 00:03:51 | 3 |
| 4 |GREI529  ORCCLUB2 | THALASSINOSAETOS | ANASTASIOS TOULAS |NAGEF | 14147:37 | 04:03:37 | 00:05:04 | 4 |
| 5 |GRES20  |ORCCLUB2 | ANNAMARIATI |ANTONIS GIANNAKOPOULOS | NAOEF | 14:47:54 | 04:03:54 | 0005145 s |
| 6 |GREIS80 | ORCCLUBL | APIDALOS NAFS | PAVLOS KOURKOULOS | NOE | 14:08:13 | 032413 | 00:06:10 | | 6 |
| 7 |GREI353  ORCCLUBL | AFROESSA | KONSTANTINOS GRETSOS NAGB | 142027 | 033627 | 00:06:21 | 7 |
| 8 |GRE2004 | ORCCLUBL | TOMAHAWK | PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS INOTK | 14:12:03 | 03:28:03 | 00:06:34 | | 8 |
| 9 |GREI36 | ORCCLUB2 | ALKYON | GEORGIOS LOUNDRAS NAOB | 14:37:30 | 03:53:30 | 00:06:41 | 9 |
| 10 |GREISS5 | ORCCLUB2 | MYTHOS | ALKAIOS METAXAS OP-DEL | 14:40:59 | 03:56:59 | 00:06:148 | 10 |
| 11 |GRE1063 | ORCCLUB2 | ONEIRO | CHRISTIAN TESCH INOEF | 14:33:00 | 03:49:00 | 00:07:39 | o |
| 12 |GRE1281 |ORCCLUB1 | MANOULITOO | ALEXANDROS THEODORIDIS | NOTK | 14:18:33 | 033433 |  00:07:49 Er: |
| 13 |GREIS24 | ORCCLUB3 | KATE MARYV | DIMITRIOS VLAHAKOS |SEANATK | 15:00:18 | 04:16:18 | 00:08:06 | 13 |
| 14 |GRES08  |ORCCLUB1 | NAUTILUS VI | DIMITRIS KOUTSOUKOS NOEF | 14:20:02 | 0345:02 | 00:08:34 | o1 |
| 15 |GRE49064 |ORCCLUB2 | CALYPSO | EVAGELLOS SARASITIS NAGB | 14:38:45 | 03:54:45 | 00:09:40 | BECEN
| 16 |GREL198 | ORCCLUB2 | ILIADA | DIMITRIS BAXEVANIDIS (SEANATK | 14:58:57 | 04:14:57 | 00:10:22 | 16 |
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I N T S IS 77 27 (e 9

GRE922 ORC CLUB 2 | PELISSIMA GIORGOS NATSIS 14:45:03 04:01:03 00:10:52
18 | GRE49542 | ORC CLUB 2 | ANNA MIHALIS RIZOS NOEF 14:44:28 04:00:28 00:11:21 18
19 |GRE1290 |ORCCLUB 1 | GIORGIO - FURUNO - ONDECK | NIKOS GARDIKIS NOPF 14:32:39 03:48:39 00:12:39 19
20 |GRE1430 |ORCCLUB1 |TO KEFI MAS THEODOROS YUVANOGLOU NAOB 14:22:24 03:38:24 00:13:37 20
21 | GRE1001 |ORCCLUB 3 | PELAISIOS EMMANOUIL VRETTOS IOP DEI 15:14:53 04:30:53 00:14:02 21
22 | GRE1193 |ORCCLUB 3 |KYMOII STYLIANOS KAPELLAS SEANATK 15:22:39 04:38:39 00:14:03 22
23 | GRE819 ORC CLUB 1 | SAINT GEORGE VASILIOS KALOPISIS SEANAD PERAMATOS 14:39:23 03:55:23 00:16:48 23
24 | GRE1739 | ORC CLUB 3 | JULIANNA IOANNIS SAMARTZIS NAOEF 15:19:18 04:35:18 00:18:20 24
25 | GRE1491 |ORCCLUB 3 |IVILATO STEFANOS KOMITOPOULOS I0P 15:59:52 05:15:52 00:24:24 25
26 |GRE1370 |ORCCLUB 2 | ATHINA PANAGIOTIS ALISANDRATOS | NACB 15:15:36 04:31:36 00:27:54 26
27 | GRE4918 | ORC CLUB 3 | ELEONORA GEORGIOS DOUMAS NAOEF 16:22:06 05:38:06 00:46:32 27
28 | GRE1121 |ORCCLUB 3 | ATHINA STEFANOS GIANNAKAKIS NOTK DNC 32
28 | GRE1315 |ORCCLUB 3 |GIOS TOU ANEMOU KONSTANTINOS MOURATIDIS | NO KIATOU DNC 32
28 | GRE328 ORC CLUB 3 | MARA GEORGIOS DIMAKARAKOS NOEF DNC 32
28 | GRE49687 | ORC CLUB 2 | ANNA KATERINA GIORGOS VAMIALIS NOPF DNF 32

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 12.1 Date : 10/10/2016 17:50:16



